
Mesečni izveštaji za Zrenjanin 2014 god. 

APRIL 2014 
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Acer javor                    

Alnus jova                    

Ambrosia ambrozija                    

Artemisia pelin                    

Betula breza                    

Cannabaceae konoplje                    

Carpinus grab                    

Chenopodiaceae štirevi /pepeljuge                    

Corylus leska                    

Fraxinus jasen                    

Juglans orah                    
Morus dud                    

Pinaceae četinari                    
Plantago bokvice                    

Platanus platan                    

Poaceae trave                    

Populus topola                    

Quercus hrast                    

Rumex kiselice                    

Salix vrbe                    

Taxus tise / čempresi                    

Tilia lipe                    

Ulmus brest                    

Urticaceae koprive                    



MAJ 2014 
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Acer javor                                

Alnus jova                                

Ambrosia ambrozija                                

Artemisia pelin                                

Betula breza                                

Cannabaceae konoplje                                
Carpinus grab                                

Chenopodiaceae 
štirevi / 
pepeljuge 

                               

Corylus leska                                

Fraxinus jasen                                

Juglans orah                                

Morus dud                                

Pinaceae četinari                                

Plantago bokvice                                
Platanus platan                                

Poaceae trave                                
Populus topola                                

Quercus hrast                                

Rumex kiselice                                
Salix vrbe                                

Taxus 
tise / 
čempresi 

                               

Tilia lipe                                
Ulmus brest                                

Urticaceae koprive                                



JUN 2014 
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Acer javor                               

Alnus jova                               

Ambrosia ambrozija                               

Artemisia pelin                               

Betula breza                               

Cannabaceae konoplje                               

Carpinus grab                               

Chenopodiaceae 
štirevi / 
pepeljuge 

                 
    

   
      

Corylus leska                               

Fraxinus jasen                               

Juglans orah                               

Morus dud                               

Pinaceae četinari                               
Plantago bokvice                               
Platanus platan                               

Poaceae trave                               

Populus topola                               

Quercus hrast                               

Rumex kiselice                               
Salix vrbe                               

Taxus 
tise / 
čempresi 

                 
    

   
      

Tilia lipe                               
Ulmus brest                               

Urticaceae koprive                               



JUL 2014 
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Acer javor                                

Alnus jova                                

Ambrosia ambrozija                                
Artemisia pelin                                
Betula breza                                

Cannabaceae konoplje                                

Carpinus grab                                

Chenopodiaceae 
štirevi / 
pepeljuge   

            
 

    
 

           

Corylus leska                                

Fraxinus jasen                                

Juglans orah                                

Morus dud                                

Pinaceae četinari                                

Plantago bokvice                                
Platanus platan                                

Poaceae trave                                
Populus topola                                

Quercus hrast                                

Rumex kiselice                                

Salix vrbe                                

Taxus 
tise / 
čempresi 

 
                              

Tilia lipe                                

Ulmus brest                                

Urticaceae koprive                                



AVGUST 2014 

  

    

1
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

2
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

3
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

4
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

5
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

6
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

7
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

8
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

9
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

1
0
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

1
1
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

1
2
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

1
3
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

1
4
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

1
5
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

1
6
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

1
7
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

1
8
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

1
9
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

2
0
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

2
1
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

2
2
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

2
3
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

2
4
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

2
5
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

2
6
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

2
7
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

2
8
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

2
9
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

3
0
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

3
1
.8

.2
0
1
4
 

Acer javor                                

Alnus jova                                

Ambrosia ambrozija                                
Artemisia pelin                                

Betula breza                                

Cannabaceae konoplje                                
Carpinus grab                                

Chenopodiaceae 
štirevi / 
pepeljuge 

         
        

    
 

  
  

     

Corylus leska                                

Fraxinus jasen                                

Juglans orah                                

Morus dud                                

Pinaceae četinari                                

Plantago bokvice                                
Platanus platan                                

Poaceae trave                                
Populus topola                                

Quercus hrast                                

Rumex kiselice                                

Salix vrbe                                

Taxus 
tise / 
čempresi                                

Tilia lipe                                

Ulmus brest                                

Urticaceae koprive                                



SEPTEMBAR 2014 
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Acer javor                               

Alnus jova                               

Ambrosia ambrozija                               
Artemisia pelin                               
Betula breza                               

Cannabaceae konoplje                               

Carpinus grab                               

Chenopodiaceae 
štirevi / 
pepeljuge 

        
  

   
   

              

Corylus leska                               

Fraxinus jasen                               

Juglans orah                               

Morus dud                               

Pinaceae četinari                               

Plantago bokvice                               

Platanus platan                               

Poaceae trave                               
Populus topola                               

Quercus hrast                               

Rumex kiselice                               

Salix vrbe                               

Taxus 
tise / 
čempresi                   

  
          

Tilia lipe                               

Ulmus brest                               

Urticaceae koprive                               



OKTOBAR 2014 
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Acer javor               

Alnus jova               

Ambrosia ambrozija               

Artemisia pelin               
Betula breza               

Cannabaceae konoplje               

Carpinus grab               

Chenopodiaceae 
štirevi / 
pepeljuge               

Corylus leska               

Fraxinus jasen               

Juglans orah               

Morus dud               

Pinaceae četinari               

Plantago bokvice               

Platanus platan               

Poaceae trave               
Populus topola               

Quercus hrast               

Rumex kiselice               

Salix vrbe               

Taxus 
tise / 
čempresi               

Tilia lipe               

Ulmus brest               

Urticaceae koprive               


